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Nome
CHEFINHO
STILO
FUZILEIRO
TORMENTO
TIRULIPA
PISTOLEIRO
MARGINAL
THOR
ZE BUNITINHO
ESTOPIN
CARRASCO
NOVIDADE
TOPETE
WOLVORINE
ZEUS
SEPULTURA
ESKELETO
BANDIDO
FURIA AZUL
CIBORG
TURBINA
PATOLINO

Anilha
030677
033545
024478
018434
023643
015283
020372
008751
026509
545408
017370
023271
027381
035673
323043
026282
006579
474879
338284
027220
048499
000732
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Dono
JOAQUIN ARIEL
JOAQUIN
DIEGO NARDI
ODIRLEI FIUT

ADRIANO DOS SANTOS

ORLANDO BECKER

VALMOR G. DE LIMA
CLEVERSON APARECIDO LANG

ENEDIR MORAES
MAICON KELLNER
ORLANDO BECKER
IZAQUE

OTAVILSON H MELO
DIEGO BUENO MACHADO

ISRAEL CARVALHO
GIOVANE GUEDES
ODIRLEI FIUT
MARCIO L CUBAS

VALMOR GONVALVES

DOUGLAS LINDNER
ADEMIR RAMOS
EVERALDO STOLFI

Cidade
CANOINHAS
CANOINHAS

JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
CANOINHAS

RIO NEGRINHO

SBS
SBS

RIO NEGRO
SBS

SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS

JARAGUA DO SUL
CANOINHAS

CAMPO ALEGRE

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos
0/188 30
0/157 29
0/154 28
0/121 27
0/111 26
0/109 25
0/98 24
0/93 23
0/89 22
0/88 21
0/81 20
0/78 19
or77 18
0/71 17
0/62 16
0/56 15
0/50 14
0/47 13
0/41 12
0/36 11
0/34 10
0/29 9
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